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To hunt for great value in Bordeaux, the easiest way is to look at second and third wines offering and wines made by famed chateaux
owners in satellite appellations. That's for red. In general, we consider Bordeaux whites hidden gems by and large. It is not hard to
find Grand Vin white wines offering complex, concentrated wines with great ageing potential at a price tag shy of HK$500 a bottle.
Take a look at our current loose bottle and case offer on value-for-money red and white Bordeaux. This is quite an extensive list - if
you'd like us to shortlist wines according to your requirements, simply give us a call and our wine specialist will revert with
recommendations most suited for your needs.

Red Bordeaux Vintage WA Price
Haut Medoc & Medoc
. $230/btl
I L M 2014
Goulee (Located in Medoc) 0 88 $220/bt1 (cs of 12)
$170/btl
Bernadotte 2010 89 $160/btl (cs of 12)
$170/btl
Lanessan 2014 86 $160/bt (cs of 12)
. $150/btl
2007 7
Senejac 00 8 $140/bt (cs of 12)
Pessac Leognan
$1,120/btl
Clarence de Haut Brion 2008 91
$1,080/btl (cs of 12)
$760/btl
H B R M 2
aut Bergey Rouge (Magnum) 005 90 $720/bt (s of 6)
Haut Bergey Rouge 2012 90 $230/btl
Margaux
. $265/btl
Chevalier de Lascombes 2013 $255/btl (cs of 12)
Pavillon Rouge 1998 - $1,780/btl
Pavillon Rouge 2010 94 $1,680/btl
Pavillon Rouge 2013 87 $1,700/btl (cs of 12)*
$350/btl
L 201 7
abegorce 010 8 $330/bt (cs of 12)
Saint Julien
$340/btl
Connetable de Talbot 2010 -

$330/btl (cs of 12)



Duluc de Branaire Ducru

Sarget de Gruaud Larose

Echo de Lynch Bages

Forts de Latour

Lacoste Borie

Pastourelle de Clerc Milon

Dame de Montrose

Marquis de Calon

Aromes de Pavie

Blason de L'Evangile

Pensees de Lafleur

Barde Haut

Roc de Boisseaux Silver Bell

Fonbel

Lusseau

Moulin Saint Georges

Teyssier

2014

2009
Pauillac

2015

2004

2014

2011

Saint Estephe

2014

2014

86

90

89

87

Saint Emilion & Pomerol

2015

2009

2003

2014

2010

2014

2014

2012

2011

92

91

86-88

91

89

85

89

88

$220/btl
$210/btl (cs of 12)

$320/btl (cs of 12)*

$360/btl
$1,880/btl

$1,830/btl (cs of 12)

$190/btl
$180/btl (cs of 12)

$298/bt]
$288/bt! (cs of 12)

$280/btl
$270/btl (cs of 12)

$230/btl
$220/btl (cs of 12)

$740/btl
$720/btl (cs of 12)

$600/btl

$1,180/btl

$280/btl
$260/btl (cs of 12)

$260/btl
$250/btl (cs of 12)

$180/btl

$298/btl
$268/btl (cs of 12)

$260/btl

$178/btl
$168/btl (cs of 12)

*means that we
have cases of
12x750ml
available.
Purchase must

be in full case.



Clementin de Pape Clement Blanc 2013 - $360/btl

$380 /btl
Clementin de Pape Clement Blanc 2016 -
$360/btl (cs of 12)
. . . $200/btl
Demoiselles de Larrivet Haut Brion Blanc 2015 $190/bti (cs of 12)
Monbousquet Blanc 2008 89 $580/btl
Virginie de Valandraud Blanc 2011 - $280/btl

WineWorld Recommends!
Wine Advocate 92:

“...Deep garnet-purple colored, the 2015 Ardmes de Pavie reveals a beguiling nose of smoked meats, fragrant earth and sautéed herbs over a core of warm
red and black plums, cherry compote and blackberry pie plus a waft of dried lavender. Medium to full-bodied, the palate reveals very fine and ripe yet

wonderfully firm tannins plus a seamless backbone of freshness supporting the generous fruit, finishing long with wonderful restraint and elegance.”

$740 / Btl
$720 / Btl (if buy cs of 12)

Buy Now


https://list-manage.agle1.cc/click?u=http%3A%2F%2Fwineworld.com.hk%2F2015%2Fproduct_detail.php%3Fbyid%3D71883%26id%3DFR1-1172B15B%26name%3DAromes%2520de%2520Pavie&c=4539468579995648&s=5514625875836928&p=1&ns=wwxplorer

Left: Stephanie de Bouard-Ruivosl, Executive Director of
Angelus and Silver Bell

Right: Winery owner of Chateau Roc de Bouseaun

WineWorld Recommends!

Region: Saint-Emilion

Appellation: Appellation Origine Controlée (AOC) Grand Cru
Varietal: Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon
Producer: Bouiard de Laforest family

Producer story: Chateau Angelus has one of the longest histories in the St. Emilion appellation. The de Bouard family has been in Bordeaux for more than 700 years. They
arrived in St. Emilion in 1782. Hubert de Bouard is currently in charge of managing the family directed property. Today, all the children participate in running the estate. In
June, 2012, Stephanie de Bouard-Rivoal, the daughter of Hubert de Bouard was named executive manager of the estate. Silver Bell is made by Chateau Roc de Boisseaux

and owned by Angelus’s Bouard family. Hubert de Bouard is the wine making consultant of Silver Bell.

$260 / Btl
$250 / Btl (Buy 12 or more)

Buy Now

Complimentary delivery for order >HK$3,000. Order subject to final confirmation and while stocks last. Please feel free to contact us if you have any wine enquiries! YOU
can manage your subscription with us here.

Self pickup available at WineWorld Retail Showroom


https://list-manage.agle1.cc/click?u=http%3A%2F%2Fwineworld.com.hk%2F2015%2Fproduct_detail.php%3Fbyid%3D68970%26id%3DFR1-1526A10B%26name%3DChateau%2520Roc%2520de%2520Boisseaux%2520Silver%2520Bell&c=4539468579995648&s=5514625875836928&p=1&ns=wwxplorer
https://wwxplorer.agilecrm.com/%7B%7B%7Bunsubscribe_link%7D%7D%7D

1/F, Le Pinacle, Block 3, Connaught Garden, 155 Connaught Road West, Western District (5 minutes walk from Sai Yin Pun MTR station Exit B3).

Regards,

Wineworld Team

Tel: +852 3154 9570
Whatsapp: +852 9206 2270

Wechat: +852 6481 0000
Email: info@wineworld.com.hk

www.wineworld.com.hk
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