To hunt for great value in Bordeaux, the easiest way is to look at second and third wines offering and wines made by famed chateaux owners in satellite appellations. That's for red. In general, we consider Bordeaux whites hidden gems by and large. It is not hard to find Grand Vin white wines offering complex, concentrated wines with great ageing potential at a price tag shy of HK\$500 a bottle. Take a look at our current loose bottle and case offer on value-for-money red and white Bordeaux. This is quite an extensive list - if you'd like us to shortlist wines according to your requirements, simply give us a call and our wine specialist will revert with recommendations most suited for your needs.

Red Bordeaux	Vintage	WA	Price					
Haut Medoc & Medoc								
Goulee (Located in Medoc)	2014	88	\$230/btl \$220/btl (cs of 12)					
Bernadotte	2010	89	\$170/btl \$160/btl (cs of 12)					
Lanessan	2014	86	\$170/btl \$160/bt (cs of 12)					
Senejac	2007	87	\$150/btl \$140/bt (cs of 12)					
Pessac Leognan								
Clarence de Haut Brion	2000	01	\$1,120/btl					
	2008	91	\$1,080/btl (cs of 12)					
Haut Bergey Rouge (Magnum)	2005	90	\$760/btl \$720/bt (cs of 6)					
Haut Bergey Rouge	2012	90	\$230/btl					
Margaux								
Chevalier de Lascombes	2013	-	\$265/btl \$255/btl (cs of 12)					
Pavillon Rouge	1998	-	\$1,780/btl					
Pavillon Rouge	2010	94	\$1,680/btl					
Pavillon Rouge	2013	87	\$1,700/btl (cs of 12)*					
Labegorce	2010	87	\$350/btl \$330/bt (cs of 12)					
Saint Julien								
Connetable de Talbot	2010	_	\$340/btl					
Connectable de l'albot	able de Taibot 2010		\$330/btl (cs of 12)					

Duluc de Branaire Ducru	2014	-	\$220/btl \$210/btl (cs of 12)	
Sarget de Gruaud Larose	2009	-	\$320/btl (cs of 12)*	*means that we have cases of
P	auillac			available.
Echo de Lynch Bages	2015	86	\$360/btl	Purchase must be in full case.
Forts de Latour	2004	00	\$1,880/btl	
Ports de Latour	2004 90	90	\$1,830/btl (cs of 12)	
Lacoste Borie	2014 -	\$190/btl		
			\$180/btl (cs of 12)	
Pastourelle de Clerc Milon	2011	-	\$298/btl \$288/btl (cs of 12)	
			\$200/bti (CS 01 12)	
Sain	t Estephe			
Dame de Montrose	2014	89	\$280/btl \$270/btl (cs of 12)	
Marquis de Calon	2014	87	\$230/btl \$220/btl (cs of 12)	
			\$220/Dil (CS 01 12)	
Saint Emi	lion & Pom	erol	\$220/bti (CS 01-12)	
			\$740/btl	
Saint Emi Aromes de Pavie	2015	e rol 92		
			\$740/btl	
Aromes de Pavie	2015	92	\$740/btl \$720/btl (cs of 12)	
Aromes de Pavie Blason de L'Evangile	2015 2009	92 91	\$740/btl \$720/btl (cs of 12) \$600/btl \$1,180/btl \$280/btl	
Aromes de Pavie Blason de L'Evangile Pensees de Lafleur	2015 2009 2003	92 91 86-88	\$740/btl \$720/btl (cs of 12) \$600/btl \$1,180/btl	
Aromes de Pavie Blason de L'Evangile Pensees de Lafleur	2015 2009 2003	92 91 86-88	\$740/btl \$720/btl (cs of 12) \$600/btl \$1,180/btl \$280/btl	
Aromes de Pavie Blason de L'Evangile Pensees de Lafleur Barde Haut	2015 2009 2003 2014	92 91 86-88	\$740/btl \$720/btl (cs of 12) \$600/btl \$1,180/btl \$280/btl \$260/btl (cs of 12) \$260/btl	
Aromes de Pavie Blason de L'Evangile Pensees de Lafleur Barde Haut Roc de Boisseaux Silver Bell	2015 2009 2003 2014 2010	92 91 86-88 91	\$740/btl \$720/btl (cs of 12) \$600/btl \$1,180/btl \$280/btl \$260/btl (cs of 12) \$260/btl \$250/btl (cs of 12)	
Aromes de Pavie Blason de L'Evangile Pensees de Lafleur Barde Haut Roc de Boisseaux Silver Bell Fonbel	2015 2009 2003 2014 2010 2014	92 91 86-88 91 -	\$740/btl \$720/btl (cs of 12) \$600/btl \$1,180/btl \$280/btl \$260/btl (cs of 12) \$260/btl \$250/btl (cs of 12) \$180/btl \$298/btl	

White Bordeaux	Vintage	WA	Price
Clementin de Pape Clement Blanc	2013	-	\$360/btl
Clamentin de Dane Clament Plane	2016	-	\$380 /btl
Clementin de Pape Clement Blanc			\$360/btl (cs of 12)
Demoiselles de Larrivet Haut Brion Blanc	2015	-	\$200/btl \$190/btl (cs of 12)
Monbousquet Blanc	2008	89	\$580/btl
Virginie de Valandraud Blanc	2011	-	\$280/btl



Aromes de Pavie 2015

WineWorld Recommends!

Wine Advocate 92:

"...Deep garnet-purple colored, the 2015 Arômes de Pavie reveals a beguiling nose of smoked meats, fragrant earth and sautéed herbs over a core of warm red and black plums, cherry compote and blackberry pie plus a waft of dried lavender. Medium to full-bodied, the palate reveals very fine and ripe yet wonderfully firm tannins plus a seamless backbone of freshness supporting the generous fruit, finishing long with wonderful restraint and elegance."

\$740 / Btl

\$720 / Btl (if buy cs of 12)

Buy Now



Chateau Roc de Boisseaux Silver Bell 2010

WineWorld Recommends!

Wine Consultant: Hubert de Bouard, Owner of Angelus, one of the "Flying Wine Maker" in France

Winery Owner: Stephanie de Bouard-Rivoal, Daughter of Hubert de Bouard

Region: Saint-Emilion

Appellation: Appellation Origine Controlée (AOC) Grand Cru

Varietal: Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Producer: Boüard de Laforest family

Producer story: Chateau Angelus has one of the longest histories in the St. Emilion appellation. The de Bouard family has been in Bordeaux for more than 700 years. They arrived in St. Emilion in 1782. Hubert de Bouard is currently in charge of managing the family directed property. Today, all the children participate in running the estate. In June, 2012, **Stephanie de Bouard-Rivoal**, the daughter of Hubert de Bouard was named executive manager of the estate. Silver Bell is made by Chateau Roc de Boisseaux and owned by Angelus's Bouard family. **Hubert de Bouard** is the wine making consultant of Silver Bell.

\$260 / Btl

\$250 / Btl (Buy 12 or more)

Buy Now

Complimentary delivery for order >HK\$3,000. Order subject to final confirmation and while stocks last. Please feel free to contact us if you have any wine enquiries! You can manage your subscription with us here.

1/F, Le Pinacle, Block 3, Connaught Garden, 155 Connaught Road West, Western District (5 minutes walk from Sai Yin Pun MTR station Exit B3).

Regards,

Wineworld Team

Tel: +852 3154 9570

Whatsapp: +852 9206 2270

Wechat: +852 6481 0000 Email: info@wineworld.com.hk

www.wineworld.com.hk





